o
@ aPSE ™ PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SENIOR REGISTRAR CARDIOLOGY (BS-18) IN

THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.
MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/22000057 SALMAN KHALID LAHORE
ABDUL KHALID

2/22000047 IRFAN BHATTI GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD AZAM BHATTI

3/22000020 MUHAMMAD AQEEL KHUSHAB
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

4/22000013 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MAZHAR MULTAN
MAZHAR JAMAIL QURESHI

5/22000027 ALl HAMEED OKARA
ABDUL HAMEED CH

6/22000036 MUHAMMAD EJAZ KASUR
NEMAT ALI KHARAL

7/22000026 NAILA GUL FAISALABAD
FAQIR HUSSAIN

8/22000129 USAMA KHALID KHAN MULTAN
KHALID MAJEED KHAN

9/22000056 SHIRJEEL MURTAZA R.Y. KHAN
GHULAM MURTAZA

10/22000070 ALl FARAHE FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ HUSSAIN

11/22000081 YASIR IRSHAD BAHAWALPUR
IRSHAD MATEEN

12/22000103 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SOHAIL YOUSAF LAHORE

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF



36 posts of Senior Registrar Cardiology (BS-18) in the

Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP.

NO.

13/22000015

14/22000134

15/22000068

16/22000111

17/22000046

18/22000110

19/22000014

20/22000149

21/22000085

22/22000121

23/22000116

24/22000130

25/22000006

35/22000152

46/22000062

48/22000080

53/22000163

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD SHUAIB ABID
MALIK AURANGZEB KHAN

JAWAD AHMED
ABDUL WAHID

KIRAN IFTIKHAR SHEIKH
IFTIKHAR AHMED SHEIKH

RASHEED AHMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMAD BARVI

GHALIB HABIB
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

CH.MUHAMMAD KALIMULLAH
CH.NAZIR AHMED

ALINA AJMAL
DR.MUHAMMAD AJMAL MALIK

MUJADDID MUDASSIR
QAZI MUDASSIR HUSSAIN

TAIMUR AHMED
1JAZ AHMED

JAVERIA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN KHAN LIGHARI

MUHAMMAD AHSAN BASHIR
BASHIR AHMED ARBEY

JAWAD AHMAD
NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMER NASIM
MIAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM NASIM

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SEHRISH SHIREEN MAHMOOD
MUHAMMED MAHMOOD AFZAL

SALEHA HAROON
MUHAMMAD HAROON TARAR

MONA MAJEED
ABDUL MAJEED

MAHPARA HUMAIRA
IRSHAD ULLAH KHAN

DOMICILE

KHANEWAL

LAYYAH

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE



36 posts of Senior Registrar Cardiology (BS-18) in the
Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
61/22000137 HAFSA SHAHID MALIK CHAKWAL

SHAHID NAWAZ MALIK

62/22000131 TEHSEEN JAVED LAHORE
SHAIKH JAVED UMAR

102/22000065 SADAF HANIF SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD HANIF

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

88/22000119 EPHRAIM SHERAZ SIALKOT
JOSEPH HAKIM DIN

91/22000150 SONIA WILLIAM SARGODHA
WILLIAM SADIQ

Note:- Two (02 posts reserved for special persons quota) remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 18-02-2021
CASE NO. 34-RD-2020



