

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SENIOR REGISTRAR CARDIOLOGY (BS-18) IN</u>

THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/22000057	SALMAN KHALID ABDUL KHALID	LAHORE
2/22000047	IRFAN BHATTI MUHAMMAD AZAM BHATTI	GUJRANWALA
3/22000020	MUHAMMAD AQEEL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	KHUSHAB
4/22000013	MUHAMMAD WAQAS MAZHAR MAZHAR JAMAIL QURESHI	MULTAN
5/22000027	ALI HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED CH	OKARA
6/22000036	MUHAMMAD EJAZ NEMAT ALI KHARAL	KASUR
7/22000026	NAILA GUL FAQIR HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD
8/22000129	USAMA KHALID KHAN KHALID MAJEED KHAN	MULTAN
9/22000056	SHIRJEEL MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA	R.Y. KHAN
10/22000070	ALI FARAHE MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD
11/22000081	YASIR IRSHAD IRSHAD MATEEN	BAHAWALPUR
12/22000103	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SOHAIL YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSUF	LAHORE

36 posts of Senior Registrar Cardiology (BS-18) in the Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
13/22000015	MUHAMMAD SHUAIB ABID MALIK AURANGZEB KHAN	KHANEWAL		
14/22000134	JAWAD AHMED ABDUL WAHID	LAYYAH		
15/22000068	KIRAN IFTIKHAR SHEIKH IFTIKHAR AHMED SHEIKH	LAHORE		
16/22000111	RASHEED AHMAD MUSHTAQ AHMAD BARVI	SHEIKHUPURA		
17/22000046	GHALIB HABIB MUHAMMAD IQBAL	GUJRANWALA		
18/22000110	CH.MUHAMMAD KALIMULLAH CH.NAZIR AHMED	LAHORE		
19/22000014	ALINA AJMAL DR.MUHAMMAD AJMAL MALIK	MULTAN		
20/22000149	MUJADDID MUDASSIR QAZI MUDASSIR HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI		
21/22000085	TAIMUR AHMED IJAZ AHMED	LAHORE		
22/22000121	JAVERIA HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN KHAN LIGHARI	D.G. KHAN		
23/22000116	MUHAMMAD AHSAN BASHIR BASHIR AHMED ARBEY	D.G. KHAN		
24/22000130	JAWAD AHMAD NISAR AHMAD	MULTAN		
25/22000006	MUHAMMAD AMER NASIM MIAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM NASIM	KHANEWAL		
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA				
35/22000152	SEHRISH SHIREEN MAHMOOD MUHAMMED MAHMOOD AFZAL	LAHORE		
46/22000062	SALEHA HAROON MUHAMMAD HAROON TARAR	M. GARH		
48/22000080	MONA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	GUJRANWALA		
53/22000163	MAHPARA HUMAIRA IRSHAD ULLAH KHAN	LAHORE		

36 posts of Senior Registrar Cardiology (BS-18) in the Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
61/22000137	HAFSA SHAHID MALIK SHAHID NAWAZ MALIK	CHAKWAL
62/22000131	TEHSEEN JAVED SHAIKH JAVED UMAR	LAHORE
102/22000065	SADAF HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	SHEIKHUPURA

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

88/22000119 EPHRAIM SHERAZ SIALKOT

JOSEPH HAKIM DIN

91/22000150 SONIA WILLIAM SARGODHA

WILLIAM SADIQ

Note:- Two (02 posts reserved for special persons quota) remained vacant

due to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 18-02-2021 <u>CASE NO.</u> 34-RD-2020